
Southern Adirondack Agility 

Saturday, June 15, 2019

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinXFB

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiXFB

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyXFA

20027 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiXFA

20012 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

XFA

20034 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

20030 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyXFB

20021 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20020 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20019 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20014 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsXFB

20010 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20008 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerXFB

20006 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichXFB

20004 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtXFB

20033 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyXFPA

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

20023 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiXFPB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinXFA

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16007 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowXFB

16006 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16031 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerXFPA

16014 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

XFPA

16022 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalXFPB

16021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16019 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPB

16018 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

16017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakXFPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonXFA

12008 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreXFA

12004 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyXFA

12013 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderXFB

12012 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenXFB

12010 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesXFB

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12007 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerXFB

12003 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonXFB

12022 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminXFPA

12017 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFPA

12031 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFPB

12024 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12023 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

12021 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12020 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12019 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

12018 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

8011 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanXFB

8006 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyXFB

8025 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceXFPA

8022 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreXFPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

XFPB

8019 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberXFPB

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinXFPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFPB

4005 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOF
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16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOF

16027 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumOF

16008 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

OF

16002 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOF

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOF

16024 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiOFP

16013 Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna BrousellOFP

16012 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

OFP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OF

12026 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOF

12011 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonOF

12002 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOF

12029 Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOFP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansOF

8016 Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOFP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNBF

20026 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNBF

20025 Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiNPF

20022 Moses, Labrador Retriever, Michael LanoueNPF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne HeupelNBF

16034 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Deb PercentiNBF

16030 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNPF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNPF

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXJA

24010 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24002 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXJA

20003 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXJA

20002 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20025 Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPA

20022 Moses, Labrador Retriever, Michael LanoueAJPA

20031 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20030 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20021 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20020 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20019 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20017 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20016 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXJB

20015 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXJB

20014 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20012 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXJB

20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJB

20010 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20009 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20008 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20006 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

20005 Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXJB

20004 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXJB

20033 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyAJPB

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20024 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAJPB

20023 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB
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16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXJA

16013 Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna BrousellAJPA

16012 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AJPA

16027 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJB

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16008 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXJB

16007 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXJB

16006 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16033 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAJPB

16031 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

16025 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16024 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

16023 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAJPB

16022 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAJPB

16021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16020 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16019 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16018 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AJPB

16016 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAJPB

16014 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJA

12027 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

AXJA

12004 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJA

12003 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJA

12023 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12016 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12014 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiAXJB

12013 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

12012 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJB

12011 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12008 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12007 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12031 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAJPB

12025 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAJPB

12024 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12021 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12020 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12019 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8012 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8011 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8008 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXJB

8007 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8006 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXJB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8004 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

8003 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8002 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8026 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8025 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAJPB

8024 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8023 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAJPB

8022 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8021 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8019 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAJPB

8018 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8014 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

4 8Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioAJPA

4007 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAJPB

4006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

4005 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB
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4004 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4002 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAJPB

4001 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOAJ

16026 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtOAJ

16002 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOAJ

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOAJ

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOAJ

12002 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOAJ

12030 Hunter, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Van 

Valkenburgh

OJP

12029 Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOJP

12017 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanOAJ

8015 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisNAJB

20029 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAJB

20026 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAJB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne HeupelNAJB

16030 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16032 Maya, Collie, Nancy HardingNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Daniel GosselinNAJB

8030 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Mya, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXA

24010 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24002 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

20002 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXA

20001 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXA

20022 Moses, Labrador Retriever, Michael LanoueAXPA

20021 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20020 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20019 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20018 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20017 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20016 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXB

20015 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXB

20014 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20012 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXB

20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20010 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20009 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20008 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20006 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

20005 Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja GalleyAXB

20004 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

20024 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAXPB

20023 Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXA

16002 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXA

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXA

16013 Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna BrousellAXPA
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16012 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AXPA

16011 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinAXB

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16008 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXB

16007 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXB

16006 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16004 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16025 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16024 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16023 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXPB

16022 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXPB

16021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16020 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16019 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16018 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

16017 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXPB

16016 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXPB

16014 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12004 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXA

12003 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXA

12002 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXA

12001 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXA

12017 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXPA

12016 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12014 Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria CinottiAXB

12013 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

12012 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXB

12011 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12008 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXB

12007 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXB

12005 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXPB

12024 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12023 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12022 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12021 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12020 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12019 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12018 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXA

8016 Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilAXPA

8015 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioAXPA

8013 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8012 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8011 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8010 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8008 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXB

8007 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8006 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8004 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

8003 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8026 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8025 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXPB

8024 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8023 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXPB

8022 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8021 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8019 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXPB

8018 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8017 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8014 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAXPB

4006 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

4005 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

4004 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4002 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXPB

4001 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility 

Saturday, June 15, 2019

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiOA

20026 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtOA

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOA

12027 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OA

12026 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOA

12030 Hunter, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Van 

Valkenburgh

OAP

12029 Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'NeilOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Daniel GosselinOA

8027 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAB

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16029 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszNAB

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16032 Maya, Collie, Nancy HardingNAP

16031 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAP
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


